
Music Calendar 

 

Sunday, December 7 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

4 p.m.  Early Childhood / Kindergarten Christmas Program 

 

Tuesday, December 9 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, December 10 

7 pm  Grades 5 – 8 Christmas Concert 

8:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, December 14 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10 am  Connect Worship 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

3 pm  Advent and Christmas Hymn Festival with Kevin Hildebrand 

 

Tuesday, December 16 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, December 17 

7 pm  Grades 1 – 4 Christmas Concert  

8:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, December 21 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

3 pm  Delta Community Choir Christmas Concert 

 

Monday, December 22 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Tuesday, December 23 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, December 24 

3 pm  Connect Worship 

5 pm  Worship 

7 pm  Worship (In Person and Lives Stream) (Adult Choir) (Adult Handbells) (Brass) 

 

Sunday, December 28 

9:30 am  Worship (In Person and Lives Stream) 

 

 

 

 

 



Sunday, January 4 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Wednesday, January 7 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, January 11 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, January 13 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, January 14 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, January 18 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, January 20 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, January 21 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, January 25 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (All School Choir) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (All School Choir) 

 

Tuesday, January 27 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, January 28 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 


